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Account
84

155
173
208
259
270
282
297

BETE Exempt Property

Name
MASTERS MACHINE COMPANY

Wells Fargo Financial Leasing

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CREEKSIDE DENTAL

CIT GROUP, INC

SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC
STACKHOUSE LANDSCAPING
ReVISION IMPACT FUND 1, LLC

Total

Category

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT

05/28/2019
Page 1
Amount
5,663,300
2,900
3,630
97,800
43,270
23,530
119,500
115,900

FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

263,500
5,806,330



