Bristol 1:50 PM	BETE Exempt Property			05/28/2019 Page 1
Account	Name		Category	Amount
84	MASTERS MACHINE COMPANY		MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	5,663,300
155	Wells Fargo Financial Leasing		FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT	2,900
173	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT	3,630
208	CREEKSIDE DENTAL		FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT	97,800
259	CIT GROUP, INC		FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT	43,270
270	SNAP-ON CREDIT, LLC		MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	23,530
282	STACKHOUSE LANDSCAPING		MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	119,500
297	ReVISION IMPACT FUND 1, LLC		FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT	115,900
		Total	FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT	263,500
			MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	5,806,330